EXTRAORDINARY

SAVINGS

—— FARES FROM —

$899°

BOOK BY JUNE 30, 2023

Your World. Your Way=

Book now to receive the best value in luxury cruising.

STANDARD

EXTRAORDINARY

SAIL DATE SHIP DAYS SAVINGS FARES

EMBARK & DISEMBARK CATEGORY CRUISE-ONLY

FARES

May 02, 2023
May 04, 2023
May 10, 2023
May 11, 2023
May 11, 2023
May 18, 2023
May 18, 2023
May 30, 2023
May 30, 2023
Jun 01, 2023
Jun 02, 2023
Jun 02, 2023
Jun 07, 2023
Jun 12, 2023
Jun 19, 2023
Jun 21, 2023
Jun 27,2023
Jul 01, 2023
Jul 07, 2023
Jul 09, 2023
Jul 11, 2023
Jul 13, 2023
Jul 17,2023
Jul 21, 2023

SIRENA
REGATTA
NAUTICA
MARINA
REGATTA
INSIGNIA
REGATTA
NAUTICA
REGATTA
RIVIERA
INSIGNIA
MARINA
SIRENA
MARINA
NAUTICA
MARINA
SIRENA
MARINA
SIRENA
NAUTICA
MARINA
INSIGNIA
SIRENA
RIVIERA

14
7
20
12
7
15
12
20
10
10
18
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
12
20
10
15

Bilbao to Rome

Los Angeles to Los Angeles
Singapore to Dubai
Istanbul to Lisbon

Los Angeles to Los Angeles
Singapore to Bangkok

Los Angeles to Vancouver
Dubai to Barcelona
Vancouver to Seattle
London to London
Bangkok to Tokyo
Amsterdam to Hamburg
Valletta to Venice
Hamburg to London
Barcelona to Barcelona
London to Oslo

Monte Carlo to Athens
Oslo to London

Athens to Istanbul

Istanbul to Athens

London to Copenhagen
San Francisco to New York
Istanbul to Venice

Reykjavik to Oslo

Deluxe Ocean View
Deluxe Ocean View
Deluxe Ocean View
Veranda Stateroom
Inside Stateroom
Deluxe Ocean View
Deluxe Ocean View
Deluxe Ocean View
Deluxe Ocean View
Veranda Stateroom
Deluxe Ocean View
Veranda Stateroom
Deluxe Ocean View
Veranda Stateroom
Deluxe Ocean View
Veranda Stateroom
Deluxe Ocean View
Veranda Stateroom
Deluxe Ocean View
Deluxe Ocean View
Veranda Stateroom
Deluxe Ocean View
Deluxe Ocean View

Veranda Stateroom

$3,899
$1,999
$6,099
$4,799
$1,499
$4,999
$3,499
$6,049
$2,899
$4,299
$5,799
$3,999
$2,599
$3,499
$3,099
$3,999
$3,099
$4,999
$2,799
$3,099
$4,699
$5,149
$3,199
$7,199

$2,299
$1,099
$3,399
$1,999
$899
$2,999
$1,999
$3,449
$1,599
$1,699
$3,199
$1,699
$1,599
$1,599
$1,799
$1,799
$1,899
$1,999
$1,699
$1,799
$2,799
$3,049
$1,699
$3,299



SAIL DATE

Jul 23, 2023

Aug 02, 2023
Aug 05, 2023
Aug 06, 2023
Aug 07, 2023
Aug 13, 2023
Aug 16, 2023
Aug 23, 2023
Aug 30, 2023
Sep 02, 2023
Sep 05, 2023
Sep 06, 2023
Sep 07, 2023
Sep 08, 2023
Sep 12, 2023
Sep 13, 2023
Sep 14, 2023
Sep 17, 2023
Sep 20, 2023
Sep 20, 2023
Sep 26, 2023
Sep 27, 2023

MARINA
NAUTICA
RIVIERA
SIRENA
MARINA
INSIGNIA
SIRENA
RIVIERA
INSIGNIA
RIVIERA
MARINA
INSIGNIA
REGATTA
NAUTICA
SIRENA
INSIGNIA
RIVIERA
MARINA
INSIGNIA
RECATTA
RIVIERA
REGATTA

15
11
18
10
15
17

10

12
12

13

10

12

12

14

DISEMBARK

Copenhagen to Tromsg
Rome to Venice

Oslo to London

Monte Carlo to Athens
Tromsg to Reykjavik
Reykjavik to New York
Athens to Rome

London to London

New York to New York
London to Copenhagen
London to London

New York to New York
Vancouver to Los Angeles
Venice to Istanbul

Lisbon to Monte Carlo
New York to New York
Copenhagen to Amsterdam
London to Barcelona
New York to New York
Los Angeles to Los Angeles
Amsterdam to Barcelona

Los Angeles to Los Angeles

CATEGORY

Veranda Stateroom
Deluxe Ocean View
Veranda Stateroom
Deluxe Ocean View
Veranda Stateroom
Deluxe Ocean View
Deluxe Ocean View
Veranda Stateroom
Deluxe Ocean View
Veranda Stateroom
Veranda Stateroom
Inside Stateroom
Deluxe Ocean View
Deluxe Ocean View
Deluxe Ocean View
Inside Stateroom
Veranda Stateroom
Veranda Stateroom
Inside Stateroom
Inside Stateroom
Veranda Stateroom

Inside Stateroom

EXTRAORDINARY
SAVINGS FARES

$2,799
$1,999
$3,999
$1,799
$2,699
$3,249
$1,499
$2,399
$949
$2,199
$2,199
$899
$1,949
$1,649
$1,599
$899
$2,599
$2,699
$899
$899
$2,899
$899



STANDARD

SAIL DATE EMBARK & DISEMBARK CATEGORY CRUISE-ONLY VNS FARES
Oct 11, 2023 MARINA 10 Venice to Rome Veranda Stateroom $3,299 $1,799
Oct 14, 2023 SIRENA 10 Athens to Istanbul Deluxe Ocean View $2,799 $1,499
Oct 17, 2023 NAUTICA 10 Rome to Venice Deluxe Ocean View $2,799 $1,499
Oct 21, 2023 MARINA 11 Rome to Istanbul Veranda Stateroom $3,599 $1,799
Oct 30, 2023 INSIGNIA 11 Montral to Boston Deluxe Ocean View $3,649 $2,049
Oct 30, 2023 RIVIERA 10 Venice to Athens Veranda Stateroom $3,199 $1,299
Nov 03, 2023 SIRENA 10 Athens to Rome Deluxe Ocean View $2,299 $1,499
Nov 06, 2023 NAUTICA 12 Barcelona to Barcelona Deluxe Ocean View $3,349 $1,849
Nov 09, 2023 RIVIERA 10 Athens to Barcelona Veranda Stateroom $2,999 $1,399
Nov 13, 2023 SIRENA 15 Rome to Miami Deluxe Ocean View $3,149 $2,249
Nov 19, 2023 RIVIERA 10 Barcelona to Istanbul Veranda Stateroom $3,099 $1,499
Nov 20, 2023 MARINA 13 Lisbon to Miami Veranda Stateroom $3,199 $1,899
Dec 05, 2023 INSIGNIA 12 Bridgetown to Miami Deluxe Ocean View $2,249 $1,749
Dec 17, 2023 INSIGNIA 12 Miami to Miami Deluxe Ocean View $3,099 $2,099
Dec 29, 2023 INSIGNIA 16 Miami to Los Angeles Deluxe Ocean View $4,249 $2,949
CONTACT YOUR TRAVEL ADVISOR TODAY!
<)CEANIA CRUISES'

Your World. Your Way.®

TERMS & CONDITIONS: *Offers and fares are valid from 3/20/23-6/30/23. Promo code: VF320. Exclusive Savings Cruise-Only Fares vary by stateroom/categories, and vary by voyage. Contact your Travel Advisor for pricing and savings. All fares are per person in U.S. dollars, valid for residents of
United States and Canada, based on double occupancy (unless otherwise noted), for new bookings only and may be withdrawn at any time. Not all promotions are combinable. Free Internet amenity does not include streaming and includes one login is per stateroom, except Owner’s, Vista & Oceania
Suites, which receive two logins per suite. Contact your Travel Advisor for more details. 2 for 1 and Cruise-Only Fares are based on published Full Brochure Fares; such fares may not have resulted in actual sales in all suite and stateroom categories and do not include optional charges as detailed in
the Guest Ticket Contract. Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare. Oceania Cruises reserves the right to correct errors or omissions and to change any and all fares, fees, promotions and surcharges at any time. Ships’ Registry: Marshall Islands. MAR2320214
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