

Book now to receive the best value in luxury cruising.

SAIL DATE	SHIP	DAYS	EMBARK & DISEMBARK	CATEGORY	STANDARD CRUISE-ONLY FARES	EXTRAORDINARY SAVINGS FARES
May 02, 2023	SIRENA	14	Bilbao to Rome	Deluxe Ocean View	\$3,899	\$2,299
May 04, 2023	REGATTA	7	Los Angeles to Los Angeles	Deluxe Ocean View	\$1,999	\$1,099
May 10, 2023	NAUTICA	20	Singapore to Dubai	Deluxe Ocean View	\$6,099	\$3,399
May 11, 2023	MARINA	12	Istanbul to Lisbon	Veranda Stateroom	\$4,799	\$1,999
May 11, 2023	REGATTA	7	Los Angeles to Los Angeles	Inside Stateroom	\$1,499	\$899
May 18, 2023	INSIGNIA	15	Singapore to Bangkok	Deluxe Ocean View	\$4,999	\$2,999
May 18, 2023	REGATTA	12	Los Angeles to Vancouver	Deluxe Ocean View	\$3,499	\$1,999
May 30, 2023	NAUTICA	20	Dubai to Barcelona	Deluxe Ocean View	\$6,049	\$3,449
May 30, 2023	REGATTA	10	Vancouver to Seattle	Deluxe Ocean View	\$2,899	\$1,599
Jun 01, 2023	RIVIERA	10	London to London	Veranda Stateroom	\$4,299	\$1,699
Jun 02, 2023	INSIGNIA	18	Bangkok to Tokyo	Deluxe Ocean View	\$5,799	\$3,199
Jun 02, 2023	MARINA	10	Amsterdam to Hamburg	Veranda Stateroom	\$3,999	\$1,699
Jun 07, 2023	SIRENA	8	Valletta to Venice	Deluxe Ocean View	\$2,599	\$1,599
Jun 12, 2023	MARINA	9	Hamburg to London	Veranda Stateroom	\$3,499	\$1,599
Jun 19, 2023	NAUTICA	10	Barcelona to Barcelona	Deluxe Ocean View	\$3,099	\$1,799
Jun 21, 2023	MARINA	10	London to Oslo	Veranda Stateroom	\$3,999	\$1,799
Jun 27, 2023	SIRENA	10	Monte Carlo to Athens	Deluxe Ocean View	\$3,099	\$1,899
Jul 01, 2023	MARINA	10	Oslo to London	Veranda Stateroom	\$4,999	\$1,999
Jul 07, 2023	SIRENA	10	Athens to Istanbul	Deluxe Ocean View	\$2,799	\$1,699
Jul 09, 2023	NAUTICA	10	Istanbul to Athens	Deluxe Ocean View	\$3,099	\$1,799
Jul 11, 2023	MARINA	12	London to Copenhagen	Veranda Stateroom	\$4,699	\$2,799
Jul 13, 2023	INSIGNIA	20	San Francisco to New York	Deluxe Ocean View	\$5,149	\$3,049
Jul 17, 2023	SIRENA	10	Istanbul to Venice	Deluxe Ocean View	\$3,199	\$1,699
Jul 21, 2023	RIVIERA	15	Reykjavik to Oslo	Veranda Stateroom	\$7,199	\$3,299



SAIL DATE	SHIP	DAYS	EMBARK & DISEMBARK	CATEGORY	STANDARD CRUISE-ONLY FARES	EXTRAORDINARY Savings fares
Jul 23, 2023	MARINA	15	Copenhagen to Tromsø	Veranda Stateroom	\$6,499	\$2,799
Aug 02, 2023	NAUTICA	11	Rome to Venice	Deluxe Ocean View	\$3,499	\$1,999
Aug 05, 2023	RIVIERA	18	Oslo to London	Veranda Stateroom	\$8,499	\$3,999
Aug 06, 2023	SIRENA	10	Monte Carlo to Athens	Deluxe Ocean View	\$3,199	\$1,799
Aug 07, 2023	MARINA	15	Tromsø to Reykjavik	Veranda Stateroom	\$6,199	\$2,699
Aug 13, 2023	INSIGNIA	17	Reykjavik to New York	Deluxe Ocean View	\$6,149	\$3,249
Aug 16, 2023	SIRENA	9	Athens to Rome	Deluxe Ocean View	\$2,399	\$1,499
Aug 23, 2023	RIVIERA	10	London to London	Veranda Stateroom	\$4,899	\$2,399
Aug 30, 2023	INSIGNIA	7	New York to New York	Deluxe Ocean View	\$1,749	\$949
Sep 02, 2023	RIVIERA	12	London to Copenhagen	Veranda Stateroom	\$4,599	\$2,199
Sep 05, 2023	MARINA	12	London to London	Veranda Stateroom	\$4,399	\$2,199
Sep 06, 2023	INSIGNIA	7	New York to New York	Inside Stateroom	\$1,299	\$899
Sep 07, 2023	REGATTA	13	Vancouver to Los Angeles	Deluxe Ocean View	\$3,249	\$1,949
Sep 08, 2023	NAUTICA	8	Venice to Istanbul	Deluxe Ocean View	\$2,649	\$1,649
Sep 12, 2023	SIRENA	10	Lisbon to Monte Carlo	Deluxe Ocean View	\$2,899	\$1,599
Sep 13, 2023	INSIGNIA	7	New York to New York	Inside Stateroom	\$1,299	\$899
Sep 14, 2023	RIVIERA	12	Copenhagen to Amsterdam	Veranda Stateroom	\$5,199	\$2,599
Sep 17, 2023	MARINA	12	London to Barcelona	Veranda Stateroom	\$5,499	\$2,699
Sep 20, 2023	INSIGNIA	7	New York to New York	Inside Stateroom	\$1,299	\$899
Sep 20, 2023	REGATTA	7	Los Angeles to Los Angeles	Inside Stateroom	\$1,299	\$899
Sep 26, 2023	RIVIERA	14	Amsterdam to Barcelona	Veranda Stateroom	\$6,099	\$2,899
Sep 27, 2023	REGATTA	7	Los Angeles to Los Angeles	Inside Stateroom	\$1,299	\$899



SAIL DATE	SHIP	DAYS	EMBARK & DISEMBARK	CATEGORY	STANDARD CRUISE-ONLY FARES	EXTRAORDINARY SAVINGS FARES
Oct 11, 2023	MARINA	10	Venice to Rome	Veranda Stateroom	\$3,299	\$1,799
Oct 14, 2023	SIRENA	10	Athens to Istanbul	Deluxe Ocean View	\$2,799	\$1,499
Oct 17, 2023	NAUTICA	10	Rome to Venice	Deluxe Ocean View	\$2,799	\$1,499
Oct 21, 2023	MARINA	11	Rome to Istanbul	Veranda Stateroom	\$3,599	\$1,799
Oct 30, 2023	INSIGNIA	11	Montral to Boston	Deluxe Ocean View	\$3,649	\$2,049
Oct 30, 2023	RIVIERA	10	Venice to Athens	Veranda Stateroom	\$3,199	\$1,299
Nov 03, 2023	SIRENA	10	Athens to Rome	Deluxe Ocean View	\$2,299	\$1,499
Nov 06, 2023	NAUTICA	12	Barcelona to Barcelona	Deluxe Ocean View	\$3,349	\$1,849
Nov 09, 2023	RIVIERA	10	Athens to Barcelona	Veranda Stateroom	\$2,999	\$1,399
Nov 13, 2023	SIRENA	15	Rome to Miami	Deluxe Ocean View	\$3,149	\$2,249
Nov 19, 2023	RIVIERA	10	Barcelona to Istanbul	Veranda Stateroom	\$3,099	\$1,499
Nov 20, 2023	MARINA	13	Lisbon to Miami	Veranda Stateroom	\$3,199	\$1,899
Dec 05, 2023	INSIGNIA	12	Bridgetown to Miami	Deluxe Ocean View	\$2,249	\$1,749
Dec 17, 2023	INSIGNIA	12	Miami to Miami	Deluxe Ocean View	\$3,099	\$2,099
Dec 29, 2023	INSIGNIA	16	Miami to Los Angeles	Deluxe Ocean View	\$4,249	\$2,949



TERMS & CONDITIONS: "Offers and fares are valid from 3/20/23-6/30/23. Promo code: VF320. Exclusive Savings Cruise-Only Fares vary by stateroom/categories, and vary by voyage. Contact your Travel Advisor for pricing and savings. All fares are per person in U.S. dollars, valid for residents of United States and Canada, based on double occupancy (unless otherwise noted), for new bookings only and may be withdrawn at any time. Not all promotions are combinable. Free Internet amenity does not include streaming and includes one begin is per stateroom, except Owner's, Vista & Oceania Suites, which receive two logins per suite. Contact your Travel Advisor for more details. 2 for 1 and Cruise-Only Fares vare are based on published Full Brochure Fares; such fares may not have resuited in actual sales in all suite and staterom categories and do not include order details. 2 for 1 and Cruise-Only Fares vare based on published Full Brochure Fares; such logins and tactual sales in all suite and staterom categories and do not include order details. 2 for 1 and Cruise-Only Fares vare based on published Full Brochure Fares; such sales and state and actual sales in all suite and staterom categories and do not include order details. 2 for 1 and Cruise-Only Fares vare based on published Full Brochure Fares; such sales and state and actual sales in all suite and staterom categories and do not include order details. 2 for 1 and Cruise-Only Fares vare based on published Full Brochure Fares; such as the sale sale fare and the sale sale state and the sale sale sta